Shareholding Pattern.html

General Information

Name of the Company : Ritesh Properties and Industries Limited

Scrip Code, Name of the scrip, class of security : 526407, RITESH PROPERTIES & INDUSTRIES, Equity shares

Quarter ended : 30-6-2015

General information [Abstract]

Name of the company

Ritesh Properties and Industries Limited

Scrip code

526407

Corporate identity number

L74899DL1987PLC027050

Address of registered office of company

11/5B, Pusa Road, New Delhi-110060

Permanent account number of entity

AAACRI1437M

Name of the scrip

RITESH PROPERTIES & INDUSTRIES

Class of security

Equity shares

Type of report Quarterly
Reason for additional filling

Whether company has more than one class of shares or securities No
Whether company is SME No

Date of report 30-6-2015
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Disclosure of shareholding pattern

Name of the Company : Ritesh Properties and Industries Limited

Scrip Code, Name of the scrip, class of security : 526407, RITESH PROPERTIES & INDUSTRIES, Equity shares

Quarter ended : 30-6-2015

Disclosure of notes on shareholding pattern Notes

Partly paid-up shares

Number of | As a percentage of total
ID | Description partly paid-up shares partly paid- | number of partly paid-up
up shares shares

As a percentage of total number of shares
of the company

Shares held by promoter or promoter group

Total Shares held by promoter or
promoter group

Shares held by public

Total Shares held by public

Total

Outstanding convertible securities

Number of | As a percentage of total As a percentage of total number of shares
outstanding | number of outstanding of the company, assuming full conversion of
securities convertible securities the convertible securities

Description of outstanding

1D convertible securities

Shares held by promoter or promoter group

Total shares held by promoter or
promoter group

Shares held by public

Total Shares held by public

Total

Warrants

As a percentage of total number of shares
of the company, assuming full conversion of
warrants

Number of | As a percentage of total

ID | Description of warrants
warrants number of warrants

Shares held by promoter or promoter group

Total Shares held by promoter or
promoter group

Shares held by public

Total Shares held by public

Total

Total paid-up capital of the company
assuming full conversion of warrants 11590958
and convertible securities

file:///E:/CS/Himani%200fficial/RPIL/Quarter %20C om pliances/2014-15/June%202015/N ew %20folder/Shareholding%20Pattern.html

2/8



17/07/2015

Shareholding Pattern.html

Disclosure of fully paid-up shares

Name of the Company : Ritesh Properties and Industries Limited

Scrip Code, Name of the scrip, class of security : 526407, RITESH PROPERTIES & INDUSTRIES, Equity shares

Quarter ended : 30-6-2015

Disclosure of notes on fully paid-up shares

Notes

Category code

Total Shareholding as a
percentage of total
number of shares

Shares pledged or
otherwise encumbered

Number of
shareholders

Total
number
of shares

Number of
shares held in
dematerialised
form

As a
percentage
of (A+B)

As a
percentage
of
(A+B+C)

Number
of
shares

As a
percentage

@

iy

(11D)

av)

\9

(VD

(VID)

(VIID)

IX)=
(VIID/(IV)*100

(A)

Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter G

roup

)

Indian

(@)

Individuals or Hindu
undivided family

3887750

3887750

33.54

33.54

(b

Central government or
State government(s)

©

Bodies corporate

464401

464401

4.01

4.01

@

Financial institutions or
banks

(©

Description
of
Shareholder

Any other
(specify)

Total Others

Sub Total (A) (1)

4352151

4352151

37.55

37.55

@

Foreign

(@)

Non-resident individuals or
foreign individuals

(b)

Bodies corporate

©

Institutions

(@

Qualified foreign investor

()

Description
of
Shareholder

Any other
(specify)

Total Others

Sub-Total (A) (2)

Total Shareholding of Promoter
and Promoter Group (A) = (A)

(1)+(A)2)

4352151

4352151

37.55

37.55

(B)

Public Shareholding

@™

Institutions

(@)

Mutual funds or UTI

200

(b)

Financial institutions or
banks

©)

Central government or
State government(s)

@

Venture capital funds
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(e)

Insurance companies

Shareholding Pattern.html

®

Foreign institutional
investors

(®

Foreign venture capital
investors

(h)

Qualified foreign investor

()

Description
) of
(specify) Shareholder

Any other

Total Others

Sub Total (B) (1)

—_

200

@

Non-Institutions

(@)

Bodies corporate

121

2585949

2574549

22.31

22.31

(d)

Individuals

Individual shareholders
holding nominal share
capital up to Rs one lakh

16747

3623862

1703714

31.26

31.26

Individual shareholders
holding nominal share
capital in excess of Rs one
lakh

741595

724495

6.4

6.4

()

Qualified foreign investor

@

Description
(specify) of
pecty Shareholder

Any other

Non-
Institutions
Shareholders
1

NRI

14

125955

125155

1.09

1.09

Non-
Institutions
Shareholders
2

HUF

115

156216

156016

1.35

1.35

Non-
Institutions Clearing

Shareholders | Members
3

5030

5030

0.04

0.04

Total Others

135

287201

286201

2.48

2.48

Sub-total (B) (2)

17031

7238607

5288959

62.45

62.45

Total Public Shareholding (B) =

BD+(B)(2)

17032

7238807

5288959

62.45

62.45

TOTAL (A)+(B)

17037

11590958

9641110

100

100

©

Shares held by custodians an

d against which depository receipts have been issued

0]

Promoter and promoter
group

@

Public

Total Shares held by Custodians

©)

GRAND TOTAL (A)+(B)+(C)

17037

11590958

9641110

100
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(I) (b) Statement showing holding of securities (including shares,warrants,convertible securities) of persons belonging to the

Shareholding Pattern.html

category Promoter and Promoter Group

Name of the Company : Ritesh Properties and Industries Limited
Scrip Code, Name of the scrip, class of security : 526407, RITESH PROPERTIES & INDUSTRIES, Equity shares
Quarter ended : 30-6-2015
Disclosure of notes on securities belonging to the category "Promoter and Promoter Group" Notes
Sr. Details of Shares Encumbered Share Details of warrants Detal!s.of convertible
No. held securities
Total
shares
(including
underlying
W Convertible | shares
arrants iti min
As 2 held as a securities | assuming
As a percentage percentage as full
Number Number Number of | percentage |conversion
Name of percentage | Encumbered of grand of total .
of the As a of convertible | of total of
the of grand |- number of total (A) + numbers s
shares percentage warrants securities |numbers of | warrants
shareholder total (A) + |shares B)+ (©) of .
held held held convertible |and
B)+ (©) of clause warrants e .
securities | convertible
{M(a) of the s
of same securities)
same class
class asa
percentage
of diluted
share
capital
@ | an an |av) ) v (M) (VID | (VI | (X) ) (X1) (X1
V)/(11ID)*100
1 | Sanjeev 2383464 [20.56 20.56
Arora
2 [Ketki Arora (248652 |2.15 2.15
3 [Sandhya 1539300 [2.06 2.06
Arora
g4 |Kavya 1016334 [8.77 8.77
Arora
Ritesh
Spinning
5 Mills 464401 |4.01 4.01
Limited
Total 4352151137.55 37.55
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(D (c¢) (i) Statement showing holding of securities (including shares,warrants,convertible securities) of persons belonging to

Shareholding Pattern.html

the category Public and holding more than 1% of the total number of shares

Name of the Company : Ritesh Properties and Industries Limited
Scrip Code, Name of the scrip, class of security : 526407, RITESH PROPERTIES & INDUSTRIES, Equity shares
Quarter ended : 30-6-2015
Disclosure of notes on holding of securities of persons belonging to the category "Public" and holding Notes
more than one percentage of the total number of shares
Sr. Details of Shares held Details of warrants Detal!s‘of convertible
No. securities
Warrants Convertible ;l."otzlll;.hares derlyi
Shares as percentage held as a securities as sll:lac us l:sg u::l'er i']“lllg
Number | of total number of Number | percentage | Number of | percentage nl;e rsi s: fmg u
Name of the | of the shares {i.e, Grand of of total convertible | of total conve sto Od
shareholder |shares |Total (A)+ (B)+ (C) |warrants|numbers of |securities |numbers of warral;.;lan
held indicated in statement | held warrants of | held convertible conv:ilt'il )ea a
at para (I) (a) above} the same securities of | S¢curities)asa
class same class percentage of diluted
share capital
O | dp am av) ™ VD () (VI | (VIID) Ix)
Times
1 |Publishing g30833 1717 7.17
House
Limited
Bhagyanagar
2 |India 816668 |[7.05 7.05
Limited
Transworld
3 Securities 334402 |(2.89 2.89
Limited
Securocrop
4 |Securities (D | 155000 [1.08 1.08
Private
Limited
Sanjay
5 Bhausaheb 118755 [1.02 1.02
Dhole
Total 2225658 119.2 19.2
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(@) (c) (ii) Statement showing holding of securities (including shares,warrants,convertible securities) of persons (together
with PAC) belonging to the category Public and holding more than 5% of the total number of shares of the company

Shareholding Pattern.html

Name of the Company : Ritesh Properties and Industries Limited
Scrip Code, Name of the scrip, class of security : 526407, RITESH PROPERTIES & INDUSTRIES, Equity shares
Quarter ended : 30-6-2015
Disclosure of notes on holding of securities of persons (together with PAC) belonging to the category Notes
"Public" and holding more than five percentage of the total number of shares of the company
Sr. Details of Shares held Details of warrants Detal!s.Of convertible
No. securities
Warrants Convertible ;ljotflll;!lares derlyi
Shares as percentage held as a securities as 1l:1c uding under i'mlllg
Number | of total number of Number | percentage | Number of | percentage s ?lreiziiss:rr?ng u
Name of the | of the shares {i.e, Grand of of total convertible | of total conve sto od
shareholder |shares |Total (A)+ (B)+ (C) |warrants|numbers of |securities |numbers of warrar;.ls)lan
held indicated in statement | held warrants of | held convertible conv::ilt'il )ea a
at para (I) (a) above} the same securities of | S¢curitiesyasa
class same class percentage of diluted
share capital
O | dp iy av) ™ (VD (D(a) (VID) | (VIID) Ix)
Bhagyanagar
1 India 816668 |[7.05 7.05
Limited
Times
a | Publishing | g34633 |7.17 7.17
House
Limited
Total 1647501 [ 14.21 14.21
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