General Information

Name of the Company: Ritesh Properties and Industries Limited								
Scrip Code, Name of the scrip, class of security: 526407, RITESH PROPERTIES & INDUSTRIES, Equity shares								
Quarter ended : 30-6-2015								
General information [Abstract]								
Name of the company	Ritesh Properties and Industries Limited							
Scrip code	526407							
Corporate identity number	L74899DL1987PLC027050							
Address of registered office of company	11/5B, Pusa Road, New Delhi-110060							
Permanent account number of entity	AAACR1437M							
Name of the scrip	RITESH PROPERTIES & INDUSTRIES							
Class of security	Equity shares							
Type of report	Quarterly							
Reason for additional filling								
Whether company has more than one class of shares or securities	No							
Whether company is SME	No							
Date of report	30-6-2015							

Disclosure of shareholding pattern

Na	me of the Company: Ritesh Properties	and Industries	Limited				
Scr	ip Code, Name of the scrip, class of s	ecurity: 52640	07, RITESH PROPERTIES &	INDUSTRIES, Equity shares			
Qu	arter ended : 30-6-2015						
Dis	closure of notes on shareholding patt	ern		Notes			
Par	tly paid-up shares						
ID	Description partly paid-up shares	Number of partly paid-up shares	As a percentage of total number of partly paid-up shares	As a percentage of total number of shares of the company			
Sha	res held by promoter or promoter gr	oup					
	tal Shares held by promoter or moter group						
Sha	res held by public						
Tot	tal Shares held by public						
Tot	al						
Ou	tstanding convertible securities	•					
ID	Description of outstanding convertible securities	Number of outstanding securities	As a percentage of total number of outstanding convertible securities	As a percentage of total number of shares of the company, assuming full conversion of the convertible securities			
Sha	res held by promoter or promoter gi	oup					
	tal shares held by promoter or moter group						
Sha	res held by public						
Tot	tal Shares held by public						
Tot	tal						
Wa	rrants						
ID	Description of warrants	Number of warrants	As a percentage of total number of warrants	As a percentage of total number of shares of the company, assuming full conversion of warrants			
Sha	res held by promoter or promoter gr	oup					
	tal Shares held by promoter or moter group						
Sha	res held by public						
Tot	al Shares held by public						
Tot	al						
ass	tal paid-up capital of the company uming full conversion of warrants I convertible securities	11590958					

Disclosure of fully paid-up shares

Nan	ne of the Comp	any: Ritesh Pro	operties and Inc	lustries Limi	ited				
Scri	p Code, Name	of the scrip, cla	ass of security	: 526407, R	ITESH PROPERT	TES & INDUS	STRIES, Equi	ty shares	
Qua	rter ended: 30	-6-2015							T-
Disc	closure of notes	on fully paid-u	ıp shares						Notes
Cat	egory code					Total Share percentage number of s			ledged or e encumbered
			Number of shareholders	Total number of shares	Number of shares held in dematerialised form	As a percentage of (A+B)	As a percentage of (A+B+C)	Number of shares	As a percentage
(I)	(II)		(III)	(IV)	(V)	(VI)	(VII)	(VIII)	(IX)= (VIII)/(IV)*100
(A)	Shareholding of	of Promoter a	nd Promoter G	roup		ļ			
(1)	Indian								
(a)	Individuals or undivided fam		4	3887750	3887750	33.54	33.54		
(b)	Central gover State governm								
(c)	Bodies corpor	ate	1	464401	464401	4.01	4.01		
(d)	Financial insti- banks	tutions or							
(e)	Any other (specify)	Description of Shareholder							
		Total Others							
	Sul	Total (A) (1)	5	4352151	4352151	37.55	37.55		
(2)	Foreign	7 1 0 0 1 1 (1)		.502101	.502101	37.00	37.55		
(a)	Non-resident i								
(b)	Bodies corpor	ate							
(c)	Institutions								
(d)	Qualified fore	ign investor							
(e)	Any other (specify)	Description of Shareholder							
		Total Others							
	Sub	-Total (A) (2)							
Tot ar	tal Shareholdin nd Promoter Gr	g of Promoter roup (A) = (A) (1)+(A)(2)	5	4352151	4352151	37.55	37.55		
(B)	Public Shareho	olding							
(1)	Institutions								
(a)	Mutual funds	or UTI	1	200	0	0	0		
(b)	Financial institutions or banks								
(c)	Central gover State governm								
(d)	Venture capita	al funds							

				5	hareholding Patter	n.ntmi			
(e)	Insurance com	panies							
(f)	Foreign institution investors	tional							
(g)	Foreign venture capital investors								
(h)	Qualified forei	gn investor							
(k)	Any other (specify) Description of Shareholder								
		Total Others							
	Sub	Total (B) (1)	1	200	0	0	0		
(2)	Non-Institution	ıs							
(a)	Bodies corpora	ate	121	2585949	2574549	22.31	22.31		
(b)	Individuals								
i	Individual sha holding nomine capital up to R	al share	16747	3623862	1703714	31.26	31.26		
ii	Individual sha holding nomin capital in exce lakh	al share	28	741595	724495	6.4	6.4		
(c)	Qualified forei	gn investor							
(d)	Any other (specify)	Description of Shareholder							
1	Non- Institutions Shareholders	NRI	14	125955	125155	1.09	1.09		
2	Non- Institutions Shareholders 2	HUF	115	156216	156016	1.35	1.35		
3	Non- Institutions Shareholders 3	Clearing Members	6	5030	5030	0.04	0.04		
		Total Others	135	287201	286201	2.48	2.48		
	Su	b-total (B) (2)	17031	7238607	5288959	62.45	62.45		
То	tal Public Share	cholding (B) = (B)(1)+(B)(2)	17032	7238807	5288959	62.45	62.45		
	TO	17037	11590958	9641110	100	100			
(C)	Shares held by	custodians an	d against whic	h depository	y receipts have b	een issued		1	
(1)	Promoter and group	promoter							
(2)	Public								
Tot	al Shares held l	y Custodians (C)							
G	RAND TOTAL	(A)+(B)+(C)	17037	11590958	9641110		100		

(I) (b) Statement showing holding of securities (including shares,warrants,convertible securities) of persons belonging to the category Promoter and Promoter Group

Nan	ne of the Com	pany : Rit	esh Propertie	s and Industrie	s Limited						
	•		rip, class of s	security: 5264	07, RITESH PI	ROPERTIES	& INDUST	RIES, Equity	shares		
•	rter ended : 3										T
Disclosure of notes on securities belonging to the category "Promoter and Promoter Group"											Notes
Sr. No.		Details of held	f Shares	Encumbered	Share		Details of	warrants	Details of co	onvertible	
	Name of the shareholder	Number of the shares held	As a percentage of grand total (A) + (B) + (C)	Encumbered - number of shares	As a percentage	As a percentage of grand total (A) + (B) + (C) of clause (I)(a)	Number of warrants held	Warrants held as a percentage of total numbers of warrants of the same class	Number of convertible securities held	Convertible securities as percentage of total numbers of convertible securities of same class	Total shares (including underlying shares assuming full conversion of warrants and convertible securities) as a percentage of diluted share capital
(I)	(II)	(III)	(IV)	(V)	(VI)= (V)/(III)*100	(I)(a) (VII)	(VIII)	(IX)	(X)	(XI)	(XII)
1	Sanjeev Arora	2383464	20.56								20.56
2	Ketki Arora	248652	2.15								2.15
3	Sandhya Arora	239300	2.06								2.06
4	Kavya Arora	1016334	8.77								8.77
5	Ritesh Spinning Mills Limited	464401	4.01								4.01
Tota	ıl	4352151	37.55								37.55

(I) (c) (i) Statement showing holding of securities (including shares,warrants,convertible securities) of persons belonging to the category Public and holding more than 1% of the total number of shares

Nan	ne of the Comp	any : Rites	sh Properties and Industrie	es Limited						
Scri	p Code, Name	of the scri	p, class of security : 526	407, RITES	H PROPERTIE	S & INDUST	RIES, Equity sh	nares		
Qua	rter ended : 30)-6-2015						T		
	Disclosure of notes on holding of securities of persons belonging to the category "Public" and holding more than one percentage of the total number of shares									
Sr. No.		Details of	f Shares held	Details of	warrants	Details of co	onvertible			
	Name of the shareholder	Number of the shares held	Shares as percentage of total number of shares {i.e, Grand Total (A) + (B) + (C) indicated in statement at para (I) (a) above}	tal number of ces {i.e, Grand of lal(A) + (B) + (C) cated in statement of cated in statement of ces {i.e, Grand of lal(A) + (B) + (C) cated in statement of cated in statement o		securities as percentage of total numbers of convertible securities of	Total shares (including underlying shares assuming full conversion of warrants and convertible securities) as a percentage of diluted share capital			
(I)	(II)	(III)	(IV)	(V)	(VI)	(I)(a) (VII)	(VIII)	(IX)		
1	Times Publishing House Limited	830833	7.17					7.17		
2	Bhagyanagar India Limited	816668	7.05					7.05		
3	Transworld Securities Limited	334402	2.89					2.89		
4	Securocrop Securities (I) Private Limited	125000	1.08					1.08		
5	Sanjay Bhausaheb Dhole	118755	1.02					1.02		
Tota	ıl	2225658	19.2					19.2		

(I) (c) (ii) Statement showing holding of securities (including shares,warrants,convertible securities) of persons (together with PAC) belonging to the category Public and holding more than 5% of the total number of shares of the company

Nan	Name of the Company: Ritesh Properties and Industries Limited											
Scri	Scrip Code, Name of the scrip, class of security: 526407, RITESH PROPERTIES & INDUSTRIES, Equity shares											
Qua	Quarter ended: 30-6-2015											
	losure of notes blic" and holdi	Notes										
Sr. No.												
	Name of the shareholder	Number of the shares held	Shares as percentage of total number of shares {i.e, Grand Total (A) + (B) + (C) indicated in statement at para (I) (a) above}	Number of warrants held	Warrants held as a percentage of total numbers of warrants of the same class	Number of convertible securities held	Convertible securities as percentage of total numbers of convertible securities of same class	Total shares (including underlying shares assuming full conversion of warrants and convertible securities) as a percentage of diluted share capital				
(I)	(II)	(III)	(IV)	(V)	(VI)	(I)(a) (VII)	(VIII)	(IX)				
1	Bhagyanagar India Limited	816668	7.05					7.05				
2	Times Publishing House Limited	830833	7.17					7.17				
Tota	al	14.21										